

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7147 OF 2011

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ABB LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 07/02/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishna,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravindera Kr. Verma,Adv.

Mr. B.Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amar Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav,Adv.

Mr. M.P.Devanath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the appeal in the month of July, 2014.
I.A. for early hearing is disposed of.[Madhu Bala]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar