

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).7320-7323/2014

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (IMPORTS) MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S LEGRAND (INDIA) PVT LTD
(With appln.(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 08/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,AG
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Mr. Kavin Gulati,Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Singh,Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava,Adv.
Mr. Shashi Mathews,Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant is permitted to amend the cause title.
The learned counsel for the appellant prays for some
time to file rejoinder affidavit.
Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, may be filed within
four weeks from today.
List the matters on 9th February, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.12.09
17:12:48 IST
Reason: