

&

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7147/2011

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,BANGALORE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ABB LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing legible copies of dim annexures and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 7320-7323/2014

(With appln.(s) for stay)

Date : 05/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.

Mr. Anurag, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Mr. S. Vasudevan, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Devanath,Adv.

Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the regular course.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Jaswinder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master